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R BX =3 (+0.298) 31.26  1:08.39  5:15.67
59 2/1 m&)IE = 5:21.33
B 1&A =1 (0.59 44.19  1:33.80  1:33.80
AEy EE =3 (+0.39) 4512 1:41.12  3:14.92
KA BiE =1 (+0.35) 27.51  1:03.26  4:18.18
B F— =1 (+0.15) 28.88  1:03.15 5:21.33
60 3/7 =57 5:23.33
E-. &3  (0.60) 39.80  1:25.27  1:25.27
*ik B B3 (+0.42) 45.41  1:37.68  3:02.95
% (7N &2 (+0.70) 29.18  1:05.05  4:08.00
=0 [BiE =2  (+0.61) 34.06 1:15.33  5:23.33
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TR h7 45 RRK— Yt —
12 B AR B R

N0, 23 BF 4x100m A KL—UYL— FiE

EERG 3:37.38 &A& k. BE AFH. BF  @E. BE HE EEE (2019)
HSREE 8 3:37.67 JIAR K, WO #gsh, BF Kt FH BX AKX (2012)
BEERiL 3:41.53 k% @ik, KB K. BA @, Bl AW EEE (2016)
=EDER 3:47.46 HHE-TwWE-ER- M ISR (2017)
IHiZZ D 8% 3:56.48
IV hY—HIR 5:26. 89 _
B #8/K F—L% 2 RT.) 8% G5
50m 100m fisd
61 2/7 BEZE+0TL* =21’ 5:39. 46
=8 1ZA =3 (0.67) 36.79  1:16.13  1:16.13
EZ =2 =3 (+0.39) 43.70  1:37.27  2:53.40
EH ER =2 (+0.49) 37.34  1:29.83  4:23.23
20 N i =3 (+0.80) 34.24  1:16.23  5:39.46
2/6 WA =R £iE
&3 (——- )
&3 (- )
B3 (——- )
&3 (- )
2/8 L L £iE
&3 (- )
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
3/1 REERE = 5% EiE
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
1/3 wHEA Fo 5 %3
BTHE KRS EA =2 (0.60) 36.45  1:13.69  1:13.69
SEAAEAN =3 (+0.32) 40.68  1:29.56  2:43.25
mE B 52 (- )
hkiE BE &3 (- )
8/1 m&JIIE =g 53 %4
FPE FK =3 (0.56) 33.63  1:10.52  1:10.52
BH O E— =3 (+0.45) 34.78  1:15.17  2:25.69
MmE WE =3 (+0.73) 29.33  1:12.70  3:38.39
= K& 23 (—- )
4/2 =HEE = E -
WA ik =3 (0.66) 33.42  1:11.94  1:11.94
FiE &N =2 (+0.67) 37.00  1:21.95  2:33.89
EE BB =23 (+0.44) 35.32  1:20.42  3:54.31
BH BX &2 (- )
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